
Parr Public Safety Equipment
6106 Bausch Rd
Galloway OH 43119
United States
(866) 320-7277
www.parrpse.com

Quote

Date 8/30/2024

Estimate # EST41232

Bill To
City of Brecksville
9069 Brecksville Rd
Brecksville OH 44141
United States

Ship To
Brecksville City of
9023 Brecksville Rd
Brecksville OH 44141
United States

Expires

9/29/2024

Sales Rep

E032 Watson, Travis A

PO #

Panaonic/Cradlepoint

Terms

Net 30

Build ID

Year Make Model Memo

Panaonic/Cradlepoint

Shipping Method Quote Approval Signature

Item #
STS

CP-UNR1900E5Y

Note

STS

GP-IN2680

SAB-312

Vendor

Panasonic

Panorama

Panorama

Qty

13

1

13

13

U

EA

EA

Description
***ALL PRICING IS AT OR
BELOW OHIO STATE TERM
SCHEDULE CONTRACT
#534604***

PANASONIC US, ACCESSORY,
5 YR
NETCLOUD MOBILE
PERFORMANCE
ESSENTIALS PLAN AND
R1900 ROUTER WITH
WIFI (5G MODEM, 4FF SIM
OPTIONAL BUT
NOT INCLUDED), NO AC
POWER SUPPLY OR
ANTENNAS, GLOBAL FOR ALL
TOUGHBOOK

Below items are on a different
contract

***ALL PRICING BELOW IS AT
OR BELOW OHIO STATE
TERM SCHEDULE CONTRACT
#MMA-7607***

7-in-1 Fitted 4x4 MiMo Dual
Sharkee 5G

***OPTIONAL IF NEEDED
BASED ON THE VEHICLE TO
BE INSTALLED ON***

Ribbed Roof Mounting Kit for
GPSD4 Dual Sharkee

Rate

2,335.99

0.00

415.99

29.99

Amount

30,367.87

0.00

5,407.87

389.87

Note

Total $36,165.61

EST41232

NOTICE: Quote is only valid for 30 days from the issued date. Once order has been approved by customer and items are ordered, any changes or
deletions will be subject to a 20% restocking charge. Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. Although we strive for accuracy,
mistakes do happen. In the event of an incorrect price, you will be notified and given the option to accept the corrected price or cancel the order.

EMatty
EXHIBIT "A"


