

EXHIBIT "A"

Quote

Parr Public Safety Equipment						Date		8/30/2024	
6106 Bausch Rd Galloway OH 43119					Estimate #			EST41232	
United States (866) 320-7277									
www.parrpse.com	1								
	Bill To						Shin T	-	
City of Brecksville					Ship To Brecksville City of				
9069 Brecksville Rd Brecksville OH 44141					9023 Brecksville Rd Brecksville OH 44141				
United States				United States					
Expires Sales Rep				PO #			Terms Build ID		
9/29/2024	E032 Watson, Tra			Panaonic/Cradlepoi	nt	Net 30			
Year	Make	Мо	del						
				Panaonic/Cradlepoint					
Shipping Method				Quote Approval Signature					
								AL /	
Item # STS	Vendor	Qty	U	Description ***ALL PRICING IS AT OR	2	Rate	Amount	Note	
				BELOW OHIO STATE TER SCHEDULE CONTRACT #534604***					
CP-UNR1900E5Y	Panasonic	13	EA	PANASONIC US, ACCESS 5 YR	SORY,	2,335.99	30,367.87		
				NETCLOUD MOBILE PERFORMANCE ESSENTIALS PLAN AND R1900 ROUTER WITH					
				WIFI (5G MODEM, 4FF SI OPTIONAL BUT NOT INCLUDED), NO AC POWER SUPPLY OR	М				
				ANTENNÁŠ, GLOBAL FO TOUGHBOOK	R ALL				
Note		1	EA	Below items are on a differ contract	ent	0.00	0.00		
STS				***ALL PRICING BELOW OR BELOW OHIO STATE TERM SCHEDULE CONT #MMA-7607***					
GP-IN2680	Panorama	13		7-in-1 Fitted 4x4 MiMo Dua Sharkee 5G	al	415.99	5,407.87		
SAB-312	Panorama	13		***OPTIONAL IF NEEDED BASED ON THE VEHICLE BE INSTALLED ON***		29.99	389.87		
				Ribbed Roof Mounting Kit GPSD4 Dual Sharkee	for				

Total

\$36,165.61

NOTICE: Quote is only valid for 30 days from the issued date. Once order has been approved by customer and items are ordered, any changes or deletions will be subject to a 20% restocking charge. Prices and availability are subject to change without notice. Although we strive for accuracy, mistakes do happen. In the event of an incorrect price, you will be notified and given the option to accept the corrected price or cancel the order.

